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PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 21 Women, 800m Freestyle Open
2/26/2011 - 15:43 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri

1. CVETKOVIC, Andjela 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 9:37.34 617
100m: 1:10.70 1:10.70 300m: 3:37.40 1:12.43 500m: 6:01.12 1:11.85 700m: 8:26.29 1:13.00
200m: 2:24.97 1:14.27 400m: 4:49.27 1:11.87 600m: 7:13.29 1:12.17 800m: 9:37.34 1:11.05

2. SOSTAREC, Milica 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 9:42.53 601
100m: 1:10.76 1:10.76 300m: 3:37.46 1:12.66 500m: 6:02.93 1:13.29 700m: 8:30.66 1:14.18
200m: 2:24.80 1:14.04 400m: 4:49.64 1:12.18 600m: 7:16.48 1:13.55 800m: 9:42.53 1:11.87

3. POPOVIC, Ivana 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 10:10.82 521
100m: 1:10.30 1:10.30 300m: 3:44.82 1:18.01 500m: 6:20.50 1:17.26 700m: 8:55.82 1:18.29
200m: 2:26.81 1:16.51 400m: 5:03.24 1:18.42 600m: 7:37.53 1:17.03 800m: 10:10.82 1:15.00

4. GRAHOVAC, Dragana 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 10:15.19 510
100m: 1:12.06 1:12.06 300m: 3:47.83 1:18.57 500m: 6:25.06 1:18.77 700m: 9:02.76 1:18.87
200m: 2:29.26 1:17.20 400m: 5:06.29 1:18.46 600m: 7:43.89 1:18.83 800m: 10:15.19 1:12.43

5. OVUKA, Mina 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 11:00.32 413
100m: 1:15.40 1:15.40 300m: 4:01.73 1:24.26 500m: 6:50.72 1:24.97 700m: 9:38.66 1:24.24
200m: 2:37.47 1:22.07 400m: 5:25.75 1:24.02 600m: 8:14.42 1:23.70 800m: 11:00.32 1:21.66

6. BOZIC, Isidora 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 11:04.81 404
100m: 1:18.74 1:18.74 300m: 4:08.45 1:24.79 500m: 6:59.19 1:24.15 700m: 9:46.08 1:22.06
200m: 2:43.66 1:24.92 400m: 5:35.04 1:26.59 600m: 8:24.02 1:24.83 800m: 11:04.81 1:18.73

7. DZENOPOLJAC, Anja 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 11:08.82 397
100m: 1:18.50 1:18.50 300m: 4:04.19 1:23.61 500m: 6:53.75 1:25.72 700m: 9:45.66 1:26.19
200m: 2:40.58 1:22.08 400m: 5:28.03 1:23.84 600m: 8:19.47 1:25.72 800m: 11:08.82 1:23.16

8. KOVACEVIC, Teodora 98 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 11:15.68 385
100m: 1:17.24 1:17.24 300m: 4:08.92 1:26.27 500m: 7:02.04 1:26.28 700m: 9:54.47 1:25.17
200m: 2:42.65 1:25.41 400m: 5:35.76 1:26.84 600m: 8:29.30 1:27.26 800m: 11:15.68 1:21.21

9. DRAKULIC, Natasa 97 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 11:47.35 336
100m: 1:22.82 1:22.82 300m: 4:19.50 1:28.53 500m: 7:17.53 1:29.09 700m: 10:17.91 1:30.76
200m: 2:50.97 1:28.15 400m: 5:48.44 1:28.94 600m: 8:47.15 1:29.62 800m: 11:47.35 1:29.44

10. PANDUROVIC, Selena 98 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 11:50.87 331
100m: 1:19.46 1:19.46 300m: 4:14.30 1:28.15 500m: 7:17.80 1:32.60 700m: 10:22.98 1:33.32
200m: 2:46.15 1:26.69 400m: 5:45.20 1:30.90 600m: 8:49.66 1:31.86 800m: 11:50.87 1:27.89

Kadeti

1. VUKOBRAT, Tamara 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 9:31.37 637
100m: 1:05.74 1:05.74 300m: 3:28.71 1:12.01 500m: 5:54.26 1:12.74 700m: 8:20.63 1:13.36
200m: 2:16.70 1:10.96 400m: 4:41.52 1:12.81 600m: 7:07.27 1:13.01 800m: 9:31.37 1:10.74

2. COSIC, Divna 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 9:44.86 594
100m: 1:09.20 1:09.20 300m: 3:35.60 1:13.81 500m: 6:05.11 1:14.52 700m: 8:34.50 1:14.78
200m: 2:21.79 1:12.59 400m: 4:50.59 1:14.99 600m: 7:19.72 1:14.61 800m: 9:44.86 1:10.36

3. KESIC, Sonja 96 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 10:25.97 484
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m: 9:07.38 1:19.89
200m: 400m: 600m: 7:47.49 800m: 10:25.97 1:18.59

4. MIHAJLOVIC, Selena 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 10:31.26 472
100m: 1:12.26 1:12.26 300m: 3:51.67 1:19.93 500m: 6:33.67 1:20.86 700m: 9:12.76 1:18.86
200m: 2:31.74 1:19.48 400m: 5:12.81 1:21.14 600m: 7:53.90 1:20.23 800m: 10:31.26 1:18.50
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PSV prvo kolo 2011
Novi Sad, 26.2.2011

Event 21, Girls, 800m Freestyle, Kadeti

Rank YB Time Pts

5. KEZIC, Tatjana 96 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 10:37.59 458
100m: 1:14.03 1:14.03 300m: 3:54.69 1:21.13 500m: 6:36.74 1:20.94 700m: 9:19.20 1:21.29
200m: 2:33.56 1:19.53 400m: 5:15.80 1:21.11 600m: 7:57.91 1:21.17 800m: 10:37.59 1:18.39

6. SVITLICA, Dragana 95 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 10:42.96 447
100m: 1:14.06 1:14.06 300m: 3:53.11 1:19.85 500m: 6:36.74 1:22.12 700m: 9:22.57 1:22.78
200m: 2:33.26 1:19.20 400m: 5:14.62 1:21.51 600m: 7:59.79 1:23.05 800m: 10:42.96 1:20.39

7. DER, Tamara 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 10:53.02 427
100m: 1:14.81 1:14.81 300m: 3:58.18 1:22.33 500m: 6:45.24 1:23.80 700m: 9:31.93 1:23.85
200m: 2:35.85 1:21.04 400m: 5:21.44 1:23.26 600m: 8:08.08 1:22.84 800m: 10:53.02 1:21.09

8. TOSEVSKI, Nela 95 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 10:57.67 418
100m: 1:15.40 1:15.40 300m: 4:01.11 1:23.35 500m: 6:50.12 1:24.36 700m: 9:38.07 1:23.70
200m: 2:37.76 1:22.36 400m: 5:25.76 1:24.65 600m: 8:14.37 1:24.25 800m: 10:57.67 1:19.60

9. MATIC, Marina 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 10:58.82 415
100m: 1:14.02 1:14.02 300m: 4:01.59 1:24.09 500m: 6:50.66 1:24.62 700m: 9:38.61 1:23.22
200m: 2:37.50 1:23.48 400m: 5:26.04 1:24.45 600m: 8:15.39 1:24.73 800m: 10:58.82 1:20.21

10. STEFANOVIC, Marijana 96 Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 11:21.72 375
100m: 1:15.41 1:15.41 300m: 4:08.71 1:26.94 500m: 7:04.13 1:27.67 700m: 9:58.88 1:27.87
200m: 2:41.77 1:26.36 400m: 5:36.46 1:27.75 600m: 8:31.01 1:26.88 800m: 11:21.72 1:22.84

Juniori

1. DEDIC, Bojana 94 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 11:35.51 353
100m: 1:19.30 1:19.30 300m: 4:11.33 1:26.96 500m: 7:08.68 1:29.29 700m: 10:08.93 1:29.58
200m: 2:44.37 1:25.07 400m: 5:39.39 1:28.06 600m: 8:39.35 1:30.67 800m: 11:35.51 1:26.58

Seniori

1. VUKANOVIC, Tijana 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 9:04.34 736
100m: 1:02.58 1:02.58 300m: 3:15.84 1:07.15 500m: 5:31.81 1:08.46 700m: 7:54.36 1:12.21
200m: 2:08.69 1:06.11 400m: 4:23.35 1:07.51 600m: 6:42.15 1:10.34 800m: 9:04.34 1:09.98
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